
171 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 2090 0 0 3 399
172 ThorSport Racing 98 2074 -16 16 2 235
173 TRICON Garage 11 2071 -19 3 5 416
174 Rev Racing 2 2064 -26 7 2 181
175 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 2043 -47 21 0 72
176 TRICON Garage 17 2042 -48 1 0 20
177 CR7 Motorsports 9 2032 -58 10 0 71
178 Niece Motorsports 45 2030 -60 2 1 32
179 Spire Motorsports 71 2028 -62 2 1 90
1710 Spire Motorsports 7 2023 -67 5 2 35
1711 ThorSport Racing 99 469 -1621 1554 0 00
1712 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 457 -1633 12 0 00
1713 TRICON Garage 15 436 -1654 21 0 01
1714 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 435 -1655 1 0 01
1715 Front Row Motorsports 38 405 -1685 30 1 00
1716 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 395 -1695 10 0 00
1717 ThorSport Racing 88 395 -1695 0 0 00
1718 Spire Motorsports 77 369 -1721 26 0 00
1719 TRICON Garage 1 360 -1730 9 0 00
1720 ThorSport Racing 13 349 -1741 11 0 00
1721 TRICON Garage 5 334 -1756 15 0 00
1722 Rackley W.A.R. 25 327 -1763 7 0 01
1723 Niece Motorsports 41 295 -1795 32 0 00
1724 Bret Holmes Racing 32 285 -1805 10 0 00
1725 Hill Motorsports 56 275 -1815 10 0 00
1726 Niece Motorsports 42 263 -1827 12 0 00
1527 ThorSport Racing 66 253 -1837 10 0 00
1728 Young's Motorsports 02 214 -1876 39 0 00
1729 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 206 -1884 8 0 00
1730 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 189 -1901 17 0 00
831 Henderson Motorsports 75 165 -1925 24 0 00

1732 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 160 -1930 5 0 00
1733 Young's Motorsports 146 145 -1945 15 0 00
834 Floridian Motorsports 121 47 -2043 98 0 00
535 Roper Racing 04 42 -2048 5 0 00
336 FDNY Racing 28 31 -2059 11 0 00
237 Rackley W.A.R. 26 28 -2062 3 0 00
738 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 28 -2062 0 0 00
639 Young's Motorsports 20 26 -2064 2 0 00
140 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -2076 12 0 00
241 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 14 -2076 0 0 00
242 Niece Motorsports 44 12 -2078 2 0 00
143 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -2079 1 0 00
344 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 8 -2082 3 0 00
345 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -2085 3 0 00
346 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 3 -2087 2 0 00
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147 Motorsports Business
Management

67 2 -2088 1 0 00

148 Norm Benning Racing 6 0 -2090 2 0 00
149 GK Racing 95 0 -2090 0 0 00
150 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -2090 0 0 00
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